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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

1300259
1300261
13100381
1310381
24466780
93177424
93177593
1300259
1300261
13100381
1310381
24466780
93177424
93177593

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

AUTOMEGA

AKS DASIS

TOPRAN

MAGNETI MARELLI
VAN WEZEL
KLOKKERHOLM

NRF

NISSENS

NISSENS

VALEO

VALEO

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
THERMOTEC

AVA QUALITY COOLING
JDEUS

01073100
1013000259
150053N
207398
350214000000
37002380
5023302380
54753

63094

63094

734464
734464
8MK376715321
D7X064TT
0L2380
RA0200850
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